
 

St Paul’s Walden School 

 Term Dates for the Academic Year 2017/18 

 

Autumn Term 2017 

Occasional Day:      Wednesday 30 August  
Occasional Day:            Thursday 31 August  
INSET Day:             Friday 1 September  
INSET Day:             Monday 4 September  
School starts for pupils:           Tuesday 5 September 
Half Term:             Monday 23 October to Friday 27 October 
Last Day of Term:            Tuesday 19 December at 2.00pm 
 
 
Spring Term 2018 
 
INSET Day            Wednesday 3 January 
Half Term            Monday 12 February to Friday 16 February 
Last Day of Term:                     Thursday 29 March at 2.00pm 
Bank Holiday             Friday 30 March 
Bank Holiday            Monday 2 April 
 
 
Summer Term 2018 
 
INSET Day            Monday 16 April 
School starts for pupils:               Tuesday 17 April 
Bank Holiday                               Monday 7 May 
Half Holiday            Monday 28 May to Friday 1 June 
Last Day of Term           Friday 20 July 
INSET Day            Monday 23 July 
Occasional Days           Tuesday 24 – Friday 27 July 
 
 
The school Office will usually be open on Staff Training Days, but please check the 
current newsletter for confirmation. However, members of the teaching staff will not 
generally be available. 
 
These dates have been fixed in consultation with the Pre-School. We will endeavour 

to keep these dates fixed but occasionally new or unavoidable circumstances could 

arise which would mean that a training day or the “occasional day” has to be 

rescheduled. Such decisions are not taken lightly and any such change will be 

communicated to all families in good time. 

 

 

 

 

 


